
issued 1/22  

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Monday 26-Jan 7:00 1 v 2 3 v 4    

8:00 5 v 6 7 v 8    

  

Tuesday 27-Jan 7:00 9 v 10 11 v 12    Coach Team Shirt Ink

8:00 13 v 14 15 v 16    1 Spedale Raptors teal purple

  2 Smith Knicks Scarlet white

Wednesday 28-Jan 7:00 17 v 18 4 v 5    3 Mondrinos Bayou Ballers Lime royal

8:00 2 v 3 6 v 7    4 Brown Mavericks gold purple

     5 Abernathy Thunder electric blue white

Monday 2-Feb 7:00 8 v 9 10 v 11    6 Peddle Celtics Kelly white

8:00 12 v 13 14 v 15    7 Kohlmaier Lakers Purple lime

  8 Stough Warriors light yellow kelly

Wednesday 4-Feb 7:00 16 v 17 1 v 18    9 Scott Magic royal kelly

8:00 7 v 15 5 v 8    10 Turnage Lookout Mountain Rangersmilitary green yellow

  11 Higgins Bucks olive green red

Thursday 5-Feb 7:00 3 v 10 2 v 6     12 Stanfill Pistons silver red

8:00 9 v 12 14 v 17    13 Newton Ballers Navy white

 14 Zuppardo Crescent Krewe White Forest green

Monday 9-Feb 7:00 1 v 4 11 v 16    15 Goehring 67ers black white

8:00 13 v 18 8 v 17    16 Duncan Grizzlies light blue black

 17 Reuther Timberwolves sand texas orange

Monday 23-Feb 7:00 9 v 18 3 v 12    18 Kwiatkowski Dawgs cardinal black

8:00 7 v 16 2 v 11    

  

Tuesday 24-Feb 7:00 5 v 14 4 v 13    

8:00 1 v 10 6 v 15    

    

Wednesday 25-Feb 7:00 4 v 18 1 v 7      

8:00 3 v 8 2 v 17     

 

Thursday 26-Feb 7:00 5 v 9 12 v 16    

8:00 6 v 13 11 v 15    

 

Monday 2-Mar 6:30 4 v 12 8 v 16    

7:30 1 v 13 7 v 9    

 

Tuesday 3-Mar 6:30 3 v 16 4 v 11 6:30 5 v 17 2 v 7

 7:30 8 v 14 1 v 9 7:30 15 v 18 10 v 13

  

Wednesday 4-Mar 6:30 14 v 18 6 v 11    

7:30 3 v 5 10 v 17    

  

Friday 6-Mar 6:30 10 v 14 6 v 12

7:30

Monday 9-Mar 6:30 12 v 15 7 v 18    

7:30 14 v 16 5 v 13

    

Tuesday 10-Mar 6:30   6:30 4 v 17 1 v 8

7:30   7:30 3 v 11 2 v 9

  

Wednesday 11-Mar 6:30 3 v 18 7 v 11    

7:30 2 v 5 9 v 13    

  

Thursday 12-Mar 6:30 1 v 6 8 v 15    

7:30 12 v 17 10 v 16    

  

Monday 16-Mar 6:30 4 v 14 2 v 15    

7:30 11 v 17 6 v 10    

  

Tuesday 17-Mar 6:30      

7:30      

 

Wednesday 18-Mar 6:30 2 v 13 4 v 16    

 7:30 3 v 6 1 v 14    

  

Thursday 19-Mar 6:30 8 v 18 5 v 10    

7:30 9 v 15 7 v 12    

  

Monday 23-Mar 6:30 PO1 PO2  PO5 PO6

7:30 PO3 PO4    

 

Tuesday 24-Mar 6:30 PO7 PO8    

7:30 PO9 PO10    

 

Wednesday 25-Mar 6:30 QF QF    

7:30 QF QF    

 

Monday 30-Mar    6:30 7-8B semi 7-8B semi

 

Tuesday 31-Mar  6:30 7-8B final  

 

Wednesday 1-Apr  6:30

 

7-8B all-stars

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                2026   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS   7-8  BOYS   BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

JEFFERSON AVE

PALAESTRATUOHY GYM

DANNEEL ST

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


